
                       WIAA Division 1 Sub-Sectional
                        Colburn Park, Green Bay, WI
                      Hosted by Green Bay Notre Dame
                                10/20/2020
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Kimberly                          (16:52.5  84:22.1 1:52.0)
================================================
  1      1  Nolan Richey            12   16:05.3
  2      2  Tyler Re                12   16:25.0
  3      4  Logan Salzmann          9    16:50.3
  4      6  Kyle Nickasch           11   17:04.2
  5     26  Owen Siebert            10   17:57.3
  6   ( 31) Ethan Karls             12   18:14.1
  7   ( 33) Matt Leder              10   18:25.6

  2.    47  Notre Dame Academy                (17:21.4  86:47.0 0:30.4)
================================================
  1      7  Conner Hawley           11   17:04.9
  2      8  Isaac Nowak             10   17:10.0
  3      9  Alex Gutowski           12   17:26.2
  4     10  Joe Stumpf              10   17:30.6
  5     13  Braeden Tilot           9    17:35.3
  6   ( 21) Alex Brabant            12   17:44.6
  7   ( 23) Beckett Chambers        10   17:46.9

  3.    85  Kaukauna                          (17:31.5  87:37.5 1:28.1)
================================================
  1      3  Aaron Schimke           10   16:31.9
  2     14  Kalon Dvorak            11   17:35.9
  3     19  Michael Herres          10   17:43.1
  4     22  Kyle Mudler             12   17:46.6
  5     27  Mason Bodenhiemer       11   18:00.0
  6   ( 43) Cash Vosters            10   19:18.6
  7   ( 44) Jeron Laughtenslag      10   19:22.0

  4.    95  Port Washington                   (17:40.0  88:19.6 1:12.5)
================================================
  1      5  Mason Raasch            11   16:56.2
  2     12  Nate Meeks              11   17:34.1
  3     24  Gabe Pasten             11   17:47.0
  4     25  Austin Rinke            11   17:53.6
  5     29  Angelo Feciskonin       12   18:08.7
  6   ( 40) Gino Feciskonin         10   19:12.5
  7   ( 41) Jacob Meier             11   19:12.7

  5.    96  Seymour                           (17:45.8  88:48.6 0:45.5)
================================================
  1     11  Jason Skinkis           10   17:31.6
  2     16  Blake Linsmeyer         12   17:37.8
  3     17  Riley Clement           12   17:38.4
  4     20  Jacob Woldt             11   17:43.7
  5     32  Gunar Weyer             11   18:17.1
  6   ( 35) Reid Clement            10   18:39.6
  7   ( 47) Tyler Reuter            10   19:55.0

  6.   156  West De Pere                      (18:29.6  92:27.6 1:25.0)
================================================
  1     15  Noah Jahnke             10   17:36.5
  2     28  Landon Nuthals          10   18:07.9
  3     36  Ryan Flood              10   18:45.4
  4     38  Josh Hampton            12   18:56.3
  5     39  Zach Suda               11   19:01.5
  6   ( 42) Evan Bowe               11   19:15.5
  7   ( 46) Alec Ukkola             11   19:49.4



  7.   164  Plymouth                          (18:36.4  93:01.9 2:01.3)
================================================
  1     18  Jacob Gruttner          11   17:42.8
  2     30  Brandon Vaughn          12   18:10.8
  3     34  Ryan Kraus              12   18:33.1
  4     37  Carson Anhalt           10   18:51.1
  5     45  Jonathon Wishman        12   19:44.1
  6   ( 48) Silas Dailey            9    20:01.2
  7   ( 49) Jack Gentine            12   20:23.6
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Nolan Richey       12   Kimberly                          16:05.3  5:11  t 
    2    2 Tyler Re           12   Kimberly                          16:25.0  5:18  t 
    3    3 Aaron Schimke      10   Kaukauna                          16:31.9  5:20  i 
    4    4 Logan Salzmann     9    Kimberly                          16:50.3  5:26  t 
    5    5 Mason Raasch       11   Port Washington                   16:56.2  5:28  i 
    6    6 Kyle Nickasch      11   Kimberly                          17:04.2  5:30  t 
    7    7 Conner Hawley      11   Notre Dame Academy                17:04.9  5:30  t 
    8    8 Isaac Nowak        10   Notre Dame Academy                17:10.0  5:32  t 
    9    9 Alex Gutowski      12   Notre Dame Academy                17:26.2  5:37  t 
   10   10 Joe Stumpf         10   Notre Dame Academy                17:30.6  5:39  t 
   11   11 Jason Skinkis      10   Seymour                           17:31.6  5:39  i 
   12   12 Nate Meeks         11   Port Washington                   17:34.1  5:40  i 
   13   13 Braeden Tilot      9    Notre Dame Academy                17:35.3  5:40  t 
   14   14 Kalon Dvorak       11   Kaukauna                          17:35.9  5:40  i 
   15   15 Noah Jahnke        10   West De Pere                      17:36.5  5:41    
   16   16 Blake Linsmeyer    12   Seymour                           17:37.8  5:41    
   17   17 Riley Clement      12   Seymour                           17:38.4  5:41    
   18   18 Jacob Gruttner     11   Plymouth                          17:42.8  5:43    
   19   19 Michael Herres     10   Kaukauna                          17:43.1  5:43    
   20   20 Jacob Woldt        11   Seymour                           17:43.7  5:43    
   21   21 Alex Brabant       12   Notre Dame Academy                17:44.6  5:43  t 
   22   22 Kyle Mudler        12   Kaukauna                          17:46.6  5:44    
   23   23 Beckett Chambers   10   Notre Dame Academy                17:46.9  5:44  t 
   24   24 Gabe Pasten        11   Port Washington                   17:47.0  5:44    
   25   25 Austin Rinke       11   Port Washington                   17:53.6  5:46    
   26   26 Owen Siebert       10   Kimberly                          17:57.3  5:47  t 
   27   27 Mason Bodenhiemer  11   Kaukauna                          18:00.0  5:48    
   28   28 Landon Nuthals     10   West De Pere                      18:07.9  5:51    
   29   29 Angelo Feciskonin  12   Port Washington                   18:08.7  5:51    
   30   30 Brandon Vaughn     12   Plymouth                          18:10.8  5:52    
   31   31 Ethan Karls        12   Kimberly                          18:14.1  5:53  t 
   32   32 Gunar Weyer        11   Seymour                           18:17.1  5:54    
   33   33 Matt Leder         10   Kimberly                          18:25.6  5:56  t 
   34   34 Ryan Kraus         12   Plymouth                          18:33.1  5:59    
   35   35 Reid Clement       10   Seymour                           18:39.6  6:01    
   36   36 Ryan Flood         10   West De Pere                      18:45.4  6:03    
   37   37 Carson Anhalt      10   Plymouth                          18:51.1  6:05    
   38   38 Josh Hampton       12   West De Pere                      18:56.3  6:06    
   39   39 Zach Suda          11   West De Pere                      19:01.5  6:08    
   40   40 Gino Feciskonin    10   Port Washington                   19:12.5  6:11    
   41   41 Jacob Meier        11   Port Washington                   19:12.7  6:11    
   42   42 Evan Bowe          11   West De Pere                      19:15.5  6:12    
   43   43 Cash Vosters       10   Kaukauna                          19:18.6  6:13    
   44   44 Jeron Laughtenslag 10   Kaukauna                          19:22.0  6:14    
   45   45 Jonathon Wishman   12   Plymouth                          19:44.1  6:22    
   46   46 Alec Ukkola        11   West De Pere                      19:49.4  6:23    
   47   47 Tyler Reuter       10   Seymour                           19:55.0  6:25    
   48   48 Silas Dailey       9    Plymouth                          20:01.2  6:27    
   49   49 Jack Gentine       12   Plymouth                          20:23.6  6:34    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


